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25 september 2017
Uitslag van Sessie 5 (nrs 133-176)
Groep 4

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

240 Marshal 2:02.027 4  1 134,385 
134 Jurgen Barsingerhorn 2:07.080 4 5.053 2 5.053 129,046 
149 Rafael Koch 2:07.261 5 0.181 3 5.234 128,855 
174 Bart Van Der Wal 2:09.281 4 2.020 4 7.254 126,846 
156 Arne Mohr 2:10.225 3 0.944 5 8.198 125,926 
133 Gertjan Bargeman 2:10.367 5 0.142 6 8.340 125,785 
137 Wladimir Bolz 2:10.620 3 0.253 7 8.593 125,546 
135 Martin Behrens 2:11.022 5 0.402 8 8.995 125,155 
160 Stefan Pietersma 2:12.627 5 1.605 9 10.600 123,646 
158 Bas Nijhof 2:12.644 3 0.017 10 10.617 123,625 
159 Werner Oude Avenhuis 2:12.784 5 0.140 11 10.757 123,495 
143 Richard Van Hedel 2:13.400 4 0.616 12 11.373 122,926 
146 Rens De Jonge 2:13.693 4 0.293 13 11.666 122,656 
171 Lukas Tjerkstra 2:13.940 4 0.247 14 11.913 122,436 
153 Wilhelm Marczewski 2:14.280 5 0.340 15 12.253 122,125 
162 Ron Putting 2:15.197 3 0.917 16 13.170 121,296 
147 Marcel Kaminski 2:15.437 5 0.240 17 13.410 121,075 
169 Mark Van Straaten 2:16.360 4 0.923 18 14.333 120,265 
164 Rutger Reinders 2:16.527 5 0.167 19 14.500 120,115 
157 Peter Nellen 2:16.961 5 0.434 20 14.934 119,735 
163 Kevin Racké 2:17.143 5 0.182 21 15.116 119,575 
142 Wilfried Van Haeren 2:17.832 5 0.689 22 15.805 118,975 
145 Wim Jenniskens 2:18.524 4 0.692 23 16.497 118,385 
165 Sjors Van Rekum 2:18.525 5 0.001 24 16.498 118,385 
179 Mats Belle 2:18.623 5 0.098 25 16.596 118,295 
173 Arnoud Verkerk 2:19.119 5 0.496 26 17.092 117,875 
139 Heiko Busch 2:19.230 4 0.111 27 17.203 117,785 
168 Cacha Steenis 2:21.238 5 2.008 28 19.211 116,105 
150 Friedhelm Kornitzki 2:22.510 5 1.272 29 20.483 115,075 
238 Marshal 2:22.991 3 0.481 30 20.964 114,685 
140 Jacob Albtrecht 2:23.039 4 0.048 31 21.012 114,645 
136 Pieter Berkhout 2:23.886 5 0.847 32 21.859 113,975 
155 Ralf Menke 2:23.898 3 0.012 33 21.871 113,963 
170 Armand Thomassen 2:23.931 5 0.033 34 21.904 113,935 
138 Ben Bontjer 2:24.161 5 0.230 35 22.134 113,755 
189 Peter Hummel 2:24.396 4 0.235 36 22.369 113,565 
154 Manfred Meier 2:24.500 5 0.104 37 22.473 113,485 
151 Ward Lambeck 2:24.781 5 0.281 38 22.754 113,265 
167 Robbin Scholten 2:26.732 3 1.951 39 24.705 111,755 
188 Walter Huizer 2:27.577 5 0.845 40 25.550 111,115 
172 Leon Van Valburg 2:29.107 5 1.530 41 27.080 109,975 
203 Nils Rooijmans 2:29.951 5 0.844 42 27.924 109,365 
166 Annika Wittwer 2:32.900 3 2.949 43 30.873 107,254 
209 Peter Vandeberg 2:50.040 3 17.140 44 48.013 96,444 
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